
February 28, 2023
FANWOOD NATURE CENTER IMPROVEMENTS 10:00:00 AM

Contractor EMAIL BID AMOUNT
NELA General Contractor LLC  
374 president st 
Saddle brook NJ 
973-454-6420 Adam Gosiewski <adam.wrk001@gmail.com>
Clarke Moynihan Landscaping & 
Construction, LLC.
229 Main Street
Andover, New Jersey 07821
Phone:  (973) 446-3307
Cell:  (973) 647-0462 Clarke Moynihan <clarke@moynihancompanies.com> $226,972.00
Jeffrey L. Salmon Jr. 
Salmon Bros., Inc.
P.O. Box 67
Netcong, NJ 07857
973-347-0013
973-347-0928 - fax
973-747-9967 - cell Salmon Bros. Inc. <salmonbrothersinc@gmail.com>
Michael Amorim
A-Tech Concrete 
11 Taylor Road
Edison NJ, 08817
732-248-1777 mamorim@atechconcrete.net
Timothy R. Weniger, Jr.
T. R. Weniger, Inc.
1900 New Brunswick Ave 
Piscataway, NJ  08854
Cell: 732-522-6024
Office: 732-968-3450
Fax: 732-968-4741 Timothy Weniger, Jr. <tim.weniger.jr@trweniger.com>

$190,000.00
Bidder miscalculated bid as 
$175,000

Taylor Dubord
Project Assistant
Riverview Paving, Inc.
Office: 973-887-4800, ext 112
Fax: 973-887-4802
859 Willow Grove Street
Hackettstown, NJ 07840 Taylor Dubord <taylor@riverviewpaving.com>
Sunset Creations, Inc.
355 Route 601 
Belle Mead, NJ 08502 John Colombero <jcolombero@sunsetcreationsinc.com> $195,790.00
T Fiotakis Construction LLC
197 Central Ave
Edison NJ 08817
7325724211
fax 7329858516 Antonios Fiotakis <tfiotakis@gmail.com> $134,250.00



Breanna Peters
Construction Information Systems
170 Kinnelon Road,Kinnelon, NJ, 07405
https://link.edgepilot.com/s/1d266753
/D-LyxU-
7O0C8S_XbhK_WIg?u=http://www.cisl
eads.com/ 
Phone #: 973-492-0509 ext. 206
Fax #: 973-492-8378 Breanna Peters <breannap@cisleads.com>
Jenna Messercola
Messercola Excavating Co Inc
549 East Third Street
Plainfield, New Jersey, 07060
Office: 908-561-4243 ext 103
Fax: 908-205-8579 Jenna Messercola <jenna@messercolaexcavating.com>
Vollers
3311 Rt. 22 
North Branch, NJ 08876
O: 908-725-1026 x1506
C: 908-331-3482 Joseph Bartolini <jbartolini@vollers.cc>
RLE Construction 
38 Jacksonville Rd 
Towaco NJ 07082 
973 769-02391
Robertrlane@hotmail.com Robert Lane <robertrlane@hotmail.com> $187,500.00

Reivax Contracting Corp.
165 River Road, Flemington, NJ 08822
Office: (908)-864-4253
Fax: (908)-864-4257 Damien Rebimbas <intern@reivaxcontracting.com> $286,369.50
Berto construction inc
625 leesville ave 
Rahway nj
732-396-0099 phone
732-396-0061 fax
jeff@bertoconstruction.com Jeff Pfeiffer <Jeff@bertoconstruction.com> $321,200.00
Marbro General Contractors
195 Brighton Avenue
West End, NJ  07740
P:  732-263-9400 – F:  732-263-9472
marbro@marbroinc.com marbro@marbroinc.com
Rallph Checchio, Inc
PO Box 627
Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
P: 908-889-4422
F908-889-6462
ralph@checchiopaving.com ralph@checchiopaving.com $130,700.00
Michael Amorim
A-Tech Concrete 
11 Taylor Road
Edison NJ, 08817
732-248-1777 mamorim@atechconcrete.net $377,350.00
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